2024 — OPTILUX LENS RANGE

SNAPSHOT LIST PRICE

Progressives

Lens Product
Optilux Excellence, UltraClear, Panorama, Sports
Optilux Lifestyle

Office

Lens Product
Optilux Office Flex

Essential Office

Extended Focus

Lens Product
Optilux EasyLife

Bifocal with Hardocat

Lens Product
D seg 28
D seg 35

Single Vision with Hardcoat

Lens Product 15
Single Vision Freeform $25.80
Single Vision Grind $15.30
Stock Lenses
Lens Product HC
1.5 Stock 65mm $3.70
1.50 Stock 70mm $4.20
1.5 Transitions Gen 8 $30.50
1.56 Stock Spherical 65/70mm $5.30
1.56 Stock Aspheric 65/70mm $8.40
1.56 Stock Blue Guardian 65/70mm
1.6 Stock Minus 70/75mm $13.20
1.6 Stock Plus 65mm $13.20
1.6 Stock Plus 70mm $15.30
1.67 Stock Aspheric Minus 70/75mm $22.10
1.67 Stock Aspheric Plus 65/70mm $22.10
Coatings
HMC
Skeye HMC
Terms & Conditions

1. Pricing shown is per piece and ex freight.
2. Pricing shown does not include GST.

3. All prices are subject to change without notification.
4. This is not the full price list. You may request a copy from your BDM.

15
$91.50
$85.50

15
$68.50
$44.50

1.5
$68.50

15
$18.40
$24.70

153
$50.40
$39.90

HMC
$4.80
$5.30

$6.30
$9.50
$13.20
$15.30
$15.30
$17.40
$23.70
$23.70

Price
$13.50
$18.00

153
$115.00
$109.00

1.53
$92.00
$68.00

1.53
$92.00

153
$46.80

1.56
$35.70
$25.20

1.56
$101.00
$95.00

1.56
$78.00
$54.00

1.56
$78.00

1.56
$27.30
$49.40

1.59
$50.40
$39.90

OPTICARE

1.61 1.67 1.74
$112.00 $131.00 $162.00
$106.00 $125.00 $156.00

1.61 1.67 1.74
$89.00 $108.00 $139.00
$65.00 $84.00 $115.00

1.61 1.67 1.74
$89.00 $108.00 $139.00

1.59 1.61 1.67
$46.80 $52.50 $10710

$58.80

1.61 1.67 1.74
$57.30 $67.00 $99.80
$46.80 $56.70 $89.30

Treatments on 1.5 index

Blue Guardian
Sunmatic |l
Polarised
NuPolar

Transitions Gen 8

Fitting Fees

Price
$12.00
$24.00
$15.00
$20.00
$40.00

Price per lens

Full Metal or Shell $6.00
Modem Fit (Pre-Traced) $3.50
Half Nylon $9.00
Full Rimless (Includes Polished Edges) $25.50
Sunglasses, Wrap Frames and Unusual Bevels $11.00
Cyls over 4 $6.50
Cysl over 6 $14.00
Cyls over 8 $25.00
Polish Edges of Lens $5.50
Powers Greater Than +/-6 $6.50
Powers Greater Than +/-10 $15.00
Total Prism 2D to 3.75D Per Eye $7.00
Total Prism 4D to 5.75D Per Eye $14.00
Total Prism 6D or Greater Per Eye $21.00

FREE CALL: 1800 251852 | NSW 02 9748 8777 | QLD 07 3630 2366 | WA 08 9376 3700

info@opticare.com.au | www.opticare.com.au



