# **SNAPSHOT LIST PRICE**



### **Progressives**

Lens Product	1.5	1.53	1.56	1.61	1.67	1.74
Optilux Excellence, UltraClear, Panorama, Sports	\$91.50	\$115.00	\$101.00	\$112.00	\$131.00	\$162.00
Optilux Lifestyle	\$85.50	\$109.00	\$95.00	\$106.00	\$125.00	\$156.00

#### Office

Lens Product	1.5	1.53	1.56	1.61	1.67	1.74
Optilux Office Flex	\$68.50	\$92.00	\$78.00	\$89.00	\$108.00	\$139.00
Essential Office	\$44.50	\$68.00	\$54.00	\$65.00	\$84.00	\$115.00

#### **Extended Focus**

Lens Product	1.5	1.53	1.56	1.61	1.67	1.74
Optilux EasyLife	\$68.50	\$92.00	\$78.00	\$89.00	\$108.00	\$139.00

#### **Bifocal with Hardocat**

Lens Product	1.5	1.53	1.56	1.59	1.61	1.67
D seg 28	\$18.40	\$46.80	\$27.30	\$46.80	\$52.50	\$107.10
D seg 35	\$24.70		\$49.40		\$58.80	

### Single Vision with Hardcoat

Lens Product	1.5	1.53	1.56	1.59	1.61	1.67	1.74
Single Vision Freeform	\$25.80	\$50.40	\$35.70	\$50.40	\$57.30	\$67.00	\$99.80
Single Vision Grind	\$15.30	\$39.90	\$25.20	\$39.90	\$46.80	\$56.70	\$89.30

#### Stock Lenses

Lens Product	HC	HMC
1.5 Stock 65mm	\$3.70	\$4.80
1.50 Stock 70mm	\$4.20	\$5.30
1.5 Transitions Gen 8	\$30.50	
1.56 Stock Spherical 65/70mm	\$5.30	\$6.30
1.56 Stock Aspheric 65/70mm	\$8.40	\$9.50
1.56 Stock Blue Guardian 65/70mm		\$13.20
1.6 Stock Minus 70/75mm	\$13.20	\$15.30
1.6 Stock Plus 65mm	\$13.20	\$15.30
1.6 Stock Plus 70mm	\$15.30	\$17.40
1.67 Stock Aspheric Minus 70/75mm	\$22.10	\$23.70
1.67 Stock Aspheric Plus 65/70mm	\$22.10	\$23.70

### Coatings

	Price
HMC	\$13.50
Skeye HMC	\$18.00

## **Terms & Conditions**

- 1. Pricing shown is per piece and ex freight.
- 2. Pricing shown does not include GST.
- 3. All prices are subject to change without notification.
- 4. This is not the full price list. You may request a copy from your BDM.

#### Treatments on 1.5 index

	Price
Blue Guardian	\$12.00
Sunmatic II	\$24.00
Polarised	\$15.00
NuPolar	\$20.00
Transitions Gen 8	\$40.00

### **Fitting Fees**

	Price per lens
Full Metal or Shell	\$6.00
Modem Fit (Pre-Traced)	\$3.50
Half Nylon	\$9.00
Full Rimless (Includes Polished Edges)	\$25.50
Sunglasses, Wrap Frames and Unusual Bevels	\$11.00
Cyls over 4	\$6.50
Cysl over 6	\$14.00
Cyls over 8	\$25.00
Polish Edges of Lens	\$5.50
Powers Greater Than +/-6	\$6.50
Powers Greater Than +/-10	\$15.00
Total Prism 2D to 3.75D Per Eye	\$7.00
Total Prism 4D to 5.75D Per Eye	\$14.00
Total Prism 6D or Greater Per Eye	\$21.00